Glass Expansion Glass Concentric Nebulizer
U-Series Glass Concentric Nebulizers
with UniFit sample connector which slides easily over the sample arm
The benefits of the U-Series nebulizer are:
:: Resists blockage: The sample channel is uniform from the entry point to th
   tip, so there is nowhere for particulates to be trapped.
:: Fast washout: Since there is nowhere for sample to be trapped,
   the fastest possible washout and highest sample throughput is achieved.

   geometry      2 mL/min 0,75mm AR30-07-PFA 2 506 - 80 840,00
Ceramic VeeSpray for samples with highest particle and TDS loads
■ ideal for HF analyses
■ most robust and abrasion resistant nebulizer
■ the same 6mm diameter as the concentric nebulizer
1,5 - 2,5 ml/min 0,75mm AR30-07-CV6 516 - 30 966,00
1,5 - 2,5 ml/min 0,75mm AR30 -1- CV6 516 - 31 966,00
:: must be pumped (no self aspiration)
:: particulates tolerance up to 300µm
:: TDS tolerance up to 30%
Price List 2010
GE  ID- no. part no. €/each
UniFit sample tube connectors (pack of 10 pcs.)
■ reduce washout times
■ eliminate dead volume
1,3mm x 0,25mm x 700mm NFT-025 531 - 13 83,00
1,3mm x 0,50mm x 700mm NFT-050 531 - 14 76,00
1,3mm x 0,75mm x 700mm NFT-075 531 - 15 69,00
1/16"(1,55mm) x 0,25mm x 700mm NFT-16/25 531 - 16 91,00
1/16"(1,55mm) x 0,50mm x 700mm NFT-16/50 531 - 17 83,00
special ID and length of capillary on request
EzyLok argon gas connector
■ eliminates bonding of argon supply tube to nebulizer side arm
■ can be used with 4mm nylon tubing or standard 6mm soft tubing
EzyLok kit    EL-1 522 - 11 22,00
for CGN's with EzyLok side arms
(comes standard with MicroMist,
SeaSpray, Slurry nebulizers)
EzyLok connector for 4mm tubing QSM-4 522 - 14 15,00
EzyLok 6mm hose adaptor (2 pcs.) 70-808-0735/2 522 - 16 12,00
Hose clips for OD 6mm/1/4" tubings
(10 pcs.) SNP-1 522 - 20 12,50(10 pcs.) SNP 1 522  20 12,50
ELUO nebulizer cleaning device
■ simple and convenient way to cleare
  of annoying particles and contaminants
ELUO for glass nebulizer 70-ELUO 539 - 56 174,00
ELUO for HF nebulizer 70-ELUO-OP 539 - 57 176,00
Sample tubings made of PTFE (pack of 10m)
1,27mm x 0,25mm STT-025 527 - 02 54,00
1,27mm x 0,50mm STT-050 527 - 05 54,00
1,27mm x 0,75mm STT-075 527 - 07 46,00
1/16" x 0,25mm STT-16/25 526 - 02 60,00
1/16" x 0,50mm STT-16/50 526 - 05 60,00
1/16" x 0,75mm STT-16/75 526 - 07 60,00